

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35948/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2009 in WA No.1/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M.KRISHNAPPA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D.MUNISHAMAPPA & ORS.  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.GOPALAGOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.S. Hegde,Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Jain,Adv.  
Mr. Chandra Prakash,Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. N.D.B. Raju,Adv.  
Ms. Bharathi Raju,Adv.  
Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.  
  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post for final disposal.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master